
C’est Chine welcome you to experience
the spirit and soul of China.



开胃菜 AppetizersC’est Chine
五香脆鴨配辣醬 Five Spice Crispy Duck                                                                                                              
弸  2900 
Full    (Kcal Per Serving 1250 / Serve Size 650 gm)   

一半  1650
Half    (Kcal Per Serving 650 / Serve Size 450 gm)

椒盐虾   2050
Salt & Pepper Prawns    (Kcal Per Serving 460 / Serve Size 280 gm)

重庆腰果芝麻鸡  1100
Chongqing Sesame Chicken with Cashew Nut    (Kcal Per Serving 480 / Serve Size 360 gm)        

固阳鸡  1100
Guyang Chicken   (Kcal Per Serving 480 / Serve Size 340 gm)

蜂蜜辣椒鸡  1100
Honey Chilli Chicken   (Kcal Per Serving 480 / Serve Size 320 gm)

盐和胡椒玉米   900
Salt & Pepper Corn   (Kcal Per Serving 500 / Serve Size 310 gm)

椒盐蔬菜  900
Salt & Pepper Vegetable   (Kcal Per Serving 470 / Serve Size 347 gm)

蜂蜜辣椒莲藕  900
Honey Chilli Lotus Stem   (Kcal Per Serving 540 / Serve Size 310 gm)

印度辣椒木耳  900
Indian Chilli Fungus   (Kcal Per Serving 380 / Serve Size 378 gm)

大蒜辣椒黄瓜  900
Garlic Chilli Cucumber   (Kcal Per Serving 380 / Serve Size 360 gm)

Non-Vegeterian Vegeterian
Note: An average active adult requires 2,000 Kcal energy per day, however, calorie needs may vary”. 

All prices are in Indian Rupees. Taxes extra as applicable.

A Allergens:   Gluten       Milk          Nuts        Fish        Egg         Crustacean        Soya        Sulphites



汤 Soup
豆腐汤自选 Tofu Soup With a Choice of                
虾  650
Prawn   (Kcal Per Serving 420 / Serve Size 200 ml)

鸡肉   600
Chicken   (Kcal Per Serving 240 / Serve Size 200 ml)

蔬菜  550
Vegetable   (Kcal Per Serving 240 / Serve Size 200 ml)

酸辣汤自 Hot & Sour Soup with a Choice of
虾   650
Prawn   (Kcal Per Serving 420 / Serve Size 200 ml)

鸡肉   600
Chicken   (Kcal Per Serving 240/ Serve Size 200 ml)

蔬菜    550
Vegetable (Kcal Per Serving 200 / Serve Size 200 ml)

甜玉米汤可选 Sweet Corn Soup with a Choice of
虾   650
Prawn   (Kcal Per Serving 415 / Serve Size 200 ml)

鸡肉   600
Chicken   (Kcal Per Serving 220 / Serve Size 200 ml)

蔬菜   550
Vegetable   (Kcal Per Serving 200 / Serve Size 200 ml)

点心 Dim Sum
辣椒香菜虾饺        1100
Chilli Coriander Prawn Dumpling   (Kcal Per Serving 180/ Serve Size 5 Pcs 215 gm)

鸡肉烧麦  750
Chicken Siu Mai   (Kcal Per Serving 220 / Serve Size 4 Pcs 230 gm)

水煮鸡肉饺子  750
Poached Chicken Dumpling   (Kcal Per Serving 220 / Serve Size 4 Pcs 220 gm)

猪肉包  750
Pork Bao   (Kcal Per Serving 200/ Serve Size 4 Pcs 187 gm)

水晶水饺  700
Crystal Vegetable Dumpling           (Kcal Per Serving 180 / Serve Size 4 Pcs 223 gm)

菠菜蘑菇饺子  700
Spinach & Mushroom Dumpling   (Kcal Per Serving 180 / Serve Size 4 Pcs 185 gm)

蔬菜包  700
Vegetable Bao   (Kcal Per Serving 160 / Serve Size 4 Pcs 180 gm)

Non-Vegeterian Vegeterian
Note: An average active adult requires 2,000 Kcal energy per day, however, calorie needs may vary”. 

All prices are in Indian Rupees. Taxes extra as applicable.

A Allergens:   Gluten       Milk          Nuts        Fish        Egg         Crustacean        Soya        Sulphites
Non-Vegeterian Vegeterian

Note: An average active adult requires 2,000 Kcal energy per day, however, calorie needs may vary”. 
All prices are in Indian Rupees. Taxes extra as applicable.

A Allergens:   Gluten       Milk          Nuts        Fish        Egg         Crustacean        Soya        Sulphites



海鲜 Sea Food
炒龙虾可选 Wok Fried Lobster with a Choice of  3450

XO酱 XO Sauce     (Kcal Per Serving 1250 / Serve Size 420 gm) 

辣椒酱
Chilli Bean Sauce   (Kcal Per Serving 1250 / Serve Size 420 gm)

黑胡椒酱
Black Pepper Sauce     (Kcal Per Serving 1250 / Serve Size 420 gm)

大蝦自選 Jumbo Prawn with a Choice of  2550

XO酱 XO Sauce      (Kcal Per Serving 700 / Serve Size  3 pcs 340 gm)

四川酱
Sichuan Sauce     (Kcal Per Serving 700 / Serve Size  3 pcs 340 gm)

辣椒蠔油
Chilli Oyster Sauce   (Kcal Per Serving 700 / Serve Size  3 pcs 340 gm)

薑蒜醬
Ginger Garlic Sauce   (Kcal Per Serving 700 / Serve Size  3 pcs 340 gm)

柠檬香菜汤可选 Lemon Coriander Soup with a Choice of
虾   650
Prawn   (Kcal Per Serving 420 / Serve Size 200 ml)

鸡肉    600
Chicken   (Kcal Per Serving 220 / Serve Size 200 ml)

蔬菜  550
Vegetable   (Kcal Per Serving 200 / Serve Size 200 ml) 

满洲汤自选 Manchow Soup with a Choice of
虾   650
Prawn    (Kcal Per Serving 420 / Serve Size 200 ml)

鸡肉  600
Chicken    (Kcal Per Serving 240/ Serve Size 200 ml)

蔬菜 550
Vegetable     (Kcal Per Serving 240 / Serve Size 200 ml)

鸡蛋番茄虾汤  650
Egg & Tomato Prawn Soup    (Kcal Per Serving 420 / Serve Size 200 ml)

Non-Vegeterian Vegeterian
Note: An average active adult requires 2,000 Kcal energy per day, however, calorie needs may vary”. 

All prices are in Indian Rupees. Taxes extra as applicable.

A Allergens:   Gluten       Milk          Nuts        Fish        Egg         Crustacean        Soya        Sulphites
Non-Vegeterian Vegeterian

Note: An average active adult requires 2,000 Kcal energy per day, however, calorie needs may vary”. 
All prices are in Indian Rupees. Taxes extra as applicable.

A Allergens:   Gluten       Milk          Nuts        Fish        Egg         Crustacean        Soya        Sulphites



虎蝦自選 Tiger Prawn with a Choice of  1750

宮保醬
Gong Bao Sauce   (Kcal Per Serving 580 / Serve Size 8 pcs 380 gm)

炸蒜蓉醬
Fried Garlic Sauce   (Kcal Per Serving 580 / Serve Size 8 pcs 380 gm)

黑胡椒醬
Black Pepper Sauce    (Kcal Per Serving 580 / Serve Size 8 pcs 380 gm)

 金炸
Golden Fried    (Kcal Per Serving 580 / Serve Size 8 pcs 380 gm)

川醬鯧魚  1750
Pomfret in Sichuan Sauce   (Kcal Per Serving 620 / Serve Size 420 gm)

蠔油大蝦  1750 
Prawns in Oyster Sauce   (Kcal Per Serving 520 / Serve Size 8 pcs 340 gm)

豆豉鐵板魚片  1750
Sizzler Slice Fish with Spicy Black Bean Sauce (Kcal Per Serving 650 / Serve Size 400 gm)

熱蒜蓉巴沙魚   1300
Sizzler Basa Fish in Hot Garlic Sauce   (Kcal Per Serving 600 / Serve Size 350 gm)

家禽和肉类 Poultry and Meat

北京烤鴨Beijing Duck
弸  3200 
Full    (Kcal Per Serving 1250 / Serve Size 620 gm)

一半  1750
Half   (Kcal Per Serving 670 / Serve Size 350 gm)

粵式糖醋肉   1600
Guang Dong style Sweet & Sour Pork   (Kcal Per Serving 400 / Serve Size 350 gm)

排骨   1600
Pork Spare Ribs   (Kcal Per Serving 850 / Serve Size 320 gm)

羊腿   1450
Lamb Shank   (Kcal Per Serving 1080 / Serve Size 360 gm)

炒孜然羊肉  1450
Wok Fried Cumin Chilli Sliced Lamb   (Kcal Per Serving 680 / Serve Size 300 gm)

洋葱炒羊肉  1450
Stir Fried Lamb with Onion    (Kcal Per Serving 680 / Serve Size 330 gm)

脆皮辣椒羊肉   1450
Crispy Chilli Lamb    (Kcal Per Serving 660 / Serve Size 300 gm)

蚝油鸡  1050
Chicken in Oyster Sauce    (Kcal Per Serving 620 / Serve Size 340 gm)

湖南鸡  1050
Hunan Chicken (Kcal Per Serving 620 / Serve Size 340 gm)

宫保鸡丁  1050
Gong Bao Chicken     (Kcal Per Serving 650 / Serve Size 340 gm)

Non-Vegeterian Vegeterian
Note: An average active adult requires 2,000 Kcal energy per day, however, calorie needs may vary”. 

All prices are in Indian Rupees. Taxes extra as applicable.

A Allergens:   Gluten       Milk          Nuts        Fish        Egg         Crustacean        Soya        Sulphites
Non-Vegeterian Vegeterian

Note: An average active adult requires 2,000 Kcal energy per day, however, calorie needs may vary”. 
All prices are in Indian Rupees. Taxes extra as applicable.

A Allergens:   Gluten       Milk          Nuts        Fish        Egg         Crustacean        Soya        Sulphites



麻婆豆腐  1100
Mapo Tofu   (Kcal Per Serving 620 / Serve Size 460 gm)

家顺豆腐  1100
Ka Soun Tofu    (Kcal Per Serving 600 / Serve Size 450 gm)

红烧豆腐香菇  1050
Braised Tofu Mushroom in Soya Sauce    (Kcal Per Serving 580 / Serve Size 430 gm)

宫保酱干酪  1050
Co�age Cheese with Gong Bao Sauce    (Kcal Per Serving 560 / Serve Size 470 gm)

蒜蓉辣椒青炒西兰花  850
Stir Fried Broccoli with Garlic & Chilli Green   (Kcal Per Serving 160 / Serve Size 300 gm) 

蒜蓉白菜 850
Garlic Pok Choy    (Kcal Per Serving 160 / Serve Size 320 gm)

蒜蓉蔬菜  850
Vegetables in Hot Garlic Sauce    (Kcal Per Serving 380 / Serve Size 350 gm)

荷兰豆配新鲜青辣椒  850
Snow Peas with Fresh Green Chili   (Kcal Per Serving 220 / Serve Size 320 gm)

黑豆蔬菜  850
Black Bean Vegetable    (Kcal Per Serving 280 / Serve Size 320 gm)

黑胡椒蔬菜  850
Black Pepper Vegetable    (Kcal Per Serving 340 / Serve Size 320 gm)

湖南蔬菜  850
Hunan Vegetable    (Kcal Per Serving 340 / Serve Size 320 gm)

重庆香菇  850
Chongqing Mushroom    (Kcal Per Serving 380 / Serve Size 320 gm)

玉香茄子  850
"Yu Xiang" Egg Plant    (Kcal Per Serving 220 / Serve Size 320 gm)

干煮四季豆  850
Dry Cooked French Beans    (Kcal Per Serving 180/ Serve Size 320 gm)

蚝油马铃薯茄子胡椒  850
Potato, Egg Plant & Pepper in Oyster Sauce    (Kcal Per Serving 350 / Serve Size 380 gm)

米饭 Rice蔬菜 Vegetable
主厨精选米饭 Chef's Style Rice with a Choice of
虾  750
Prawn    (Kcal Per Serving 820 / Serve Size 420 gm)

鸡肉  650
Chicken   (Kcal Per Serving 410 / Serve Size 420 gm)

蔬菜  550
Vegetable    (Kcal Per Serving 380 / Serve Size 420 gm)

炒饭自选Fried Rice with a Choice of
虾  750
Prawn    (Kcal Per Serving 820 / Serve Size 420 gm)

鸡肉 650
Chicken    (Kcal Per Serving 410 / Serve Size 420 gm)

蛋  650
Egg   (Kcal Per Serving 360/ Serve Size 420 gm)

蔬菜  550
Vegetable    (Kcal Per Serving 380 / Serve Size 420 gm)

扬州炒饭  750
Yangzhou Fried Rice   (Kcal Per Serving 580 / Serve Size 420 gm)

京味炒饭  650
Beijing Style Fried Rice   (Kcal Per Serving 440 / Serve Size 420 gm)

蒸饭  450
Steam Rice    (Kcal Per Serving 360/ Serve Size 420 gm)

Non-Vegeterian Vegeterian
Note: An average active adult requires 2,000 Kcal energy per day, however, calorie needs may vary”. 

All prices are in Indian Rupees. Taxes extra as applicable.

A Allergens:   Gluten       Milk          Nuts        Fish        Egg         Crustacean        Soya        Sulphites



面条 Noodles

可选择的炒面 Pan Fried Noodles with a Choice of
虾  750
Prawn    (Kcal Per Serving 610 / Serve Size 460 gm)

鸡肉  650
Chicken    (Kcal Per Serving 520 / Serve Size 460 gm)

蔬菜  550
Vegetable    (Kcal Per Serving 600 / Serve Size 460 gm)

辣椒蒜蓉面可选 Chilli Garlic Noodles with a Choice of
虾  750
Prawn    (Kcal Per Serving 610 / Serve Size 420 gm)

鸡肉  650
Chicken    (Kcal Per Serving 520 / Serve Size 420 gm)

蔬菜  550
Vegetable    (Kcal Per Serving 600 / Serve Size 420 gm)

客家面自选 Hakka Noodles with a Choice of
虾  750
Prawn    (Kcal Per Serving 610 / Serve Size 420 gm)

鸡肉  650
Chicken    (Kcal Per Serving 520 / Serve Size 420 gm)

蛋  650
Egg    (Kcal Per Serving 470/ Serve Size 420 Gms)

蔬菜  550
Vegetable    (Kcal Per Serving 600 / Serve Size 420 gm)

扁面可供选择 Flat Noodles with a Choice of
虾  750
Prawn    (Kcal Per Serving 610 / Serve Size 420 gm)

鸡肉  650
Chicken    (Kcal Per Serving 520 / Serve Size 420 gm)

蔬菜  550
Vegetable    (Kcal Per Serving 600 / Serve Size 420 gm)

精选荞麦面 Soba Noodles with a Choice of
虾  750
Prawn   (Kcal Per Serving 610 / Serve Size 420 gm)

鸡肉   650
Chicken    (Kcal Per Serving 520 / Serve Size 420 gm)

蔬菜  550
Vegetable    (Kcal Per Serving 600 / Serve Size 420 gm)

乌冬面可供选择 Udon Noodles with a Choice of
虾  750
Prawn   (Kcal Per Serving 610 / Serve Size 420 gm)

鸡肉   650
Chicken    (Kcal Per Serving 520 / Serve Size 420 gm)

蔬菜  550
Vegetable    (Kcal Per Serving 600 / Serve Size 420 gm)

 

麻婆豆腐  1100
Mapo Tofu   (Kcal Per Serving 620 / Serve Size 460 gm)

家顺豆腐  1100
Ka Soun Tofu    (Kcal Per Serving 600 / Serve Size 450 gm)

红烧豆腐香菇  1050
Braised Tofu Mushroom in Soya Sauce    (Kcal Per Serving 580 / Serve Size 430 gm)

宫保酱干酪  1050
Co�age Cheese with Gong Bao Sauce    (Kcal Per Serving 560 / Serve Size 470 gm)

蒜蓉辣椒青炒西兰花  850
Stir Fried Broccoli with Garlic & Chilli Green   (Kcal Per Serving 160 / Serve Size 300 gm) 

蒜蓉白菜 850
Garlic Pok Choy    (Kcal Per Serving 160 / Serve Size 320 gm)

蒜蓉蔬菜  850
Vegetables in Hot Garlic Sauce    (Kcal Per Serving 380 / Serve Size 350 gm)

荷兰豆配新鲜青辣椒  850
Snow Peas with Fresh Green Chili   (Kcal Per Serving 220 / Serve Size 320 gm)

黑豆蔬菜  850
Black Bean Vegetable    (Kcal Per Serving 280 / Serve Size 320 gm)

黑胡椒蔬菜  850
Black Pepper Vegetable    (Kcal Per Serving 340 / Serve Size 320 gm)

湖南蔬菜  850
Hunan Vegetable    (Kcal Per Serving 340 / Serve Size 320 gm)

重庆香菇  850
Chongqing Mushroom    (Kcal Per Serving 380 / Serve Size 320 gm)

玉香茄子  850
"Yu Xiang" Egg Plant    (Kcal Per Serving 220 / Serve Size 320 gm)

干煮四季豆  850
Dry Cooked French Beans    (Kcal Per Serving 180/ Serve Size 320 gm)

蚝油马铃薯茄子胡椒  850
Potato, Egg Plant & Pepper in Oyster Sauce    (Kcal Per Serving 350 / Serve Size 380 gm)

Non-Vegeterian Vegeterian
Note: An average active adult requires 2,000 Kcal energy per day, however, calorie needs may vary”. 

All prices are in Indian Rupees. Taxes extra as applicable.

A Allergens:   Gluten       Milk          Nuts        Fish        Egg         Crustacean        Soya        Sulphites
Non-Vegeterian Vegeterian

Note: An average active adult requires 2,000 Kcal energy per day, however, calorie needs may vary”. 
All prices are in Indian Rupees. Taxes extra as applicable.

A Allergens:   Gluten       Milk          Nuts        Fish        Egg         Crustacean        Soya        Sulphites



甜点 Dessert

椰枣饼   550
Date Pancakes     (Kcal Per Serving 390 / Serve Size 4 Pcs 260 gm)

太妃香蕉或苹果  550
Toffee Banana or Apple    (Kcal Per Serving 750/ Serve Size 4 Pcs 360 gm)

达尔桑  550
Darsaan    (Kcal Per Serving 390 / Serve Size 150 gm)  

红枣炒荔枝  550
Date Filled Fried Lychee   (Kcal Per Serving 390 / Serve Size 4 Pcs 260 gm)

鲜切水果 550
Fresh Cut Fruits (Kcal Per Serving 210 / Serve Size  250 gm)

 

Non-Vegeterian Vegeterian
Note: An average active adult requires 2,000 Kcal energy per day, however, calorie needs may vary”. 

All prices are in Indian Rupees. Taxes extra as applicable.

A Allergens:   Gluten       Milk          Nuts        Fish        Egg         Crustacean        Soya        Sulphites




